Full Name

Maurizio Patane
Dipesh Patel
Daren Butler
Bill Stevenson
Obi Nnochiri
Paul Dimmer
Robert Suh
Afzal Al

John Holyoake
George Sheriff
Stuart Cella
James Dowling
Narinder Sian
Avishka Kumarasinghe
David Digweed
James Cooley
Zahid Yousaf
Pratik Thakkar
Graham Golding
Kavit Nathwani
Deb Gurung
Azan Jainudeen
Safet Hasa
Liam Cella

Jitu Jadeja
Terry Tregear
Denis Rafferty
Arun Patel
Tariqg Khandker
Ross Talbot

CR (Bob) Smith
John Kaseke
Dilip Vithlani
Tony Fipkin
Brian Maguire
Mayur Gor
Terry Fletcher
Graham Leadbetter
Kevin Byrne
Leroy Benta
Les Carswell

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Men's Golfer of the Year 2018

Points

67.00
65.50
53.00
43.50
42.00
41.00
39.50
37.50
37.00
36.75
33.00
32.75
32.50
32.00
30.50
29.00
27.25
27.00
27.00
25.50
25.50
25.00
25.00
23.50
23.00
22.00
21.50
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.75
20.50
20.00
20.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.50
15.00
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Full Name

Neil Sherman
Sudhir Shah
Wolfgang Wita
Michael Woods
Patrick Mooney
Rajan Shah
Amish Shah
Jamie Beazley
Adrian Green
Mukesh Vithlani
Ben O'Brien
Rajesh Cholera
Hasta Gurung
Jack Yarrow
Stanley Yap

Romanur Rahman

Anthony Maryan
Martyn Edwards
Neil Parsons

Prashant Sanghani

Veenay Chheda
Paul Collas
Prem Sharma
James McCann
Graham Wroe
Sanjay Agarwal
Mayur Nanavati
Michael Dollard
Olly Cole
Ronnie Vir

John Paterson
Scott Cook
Bruce Clark
Peter Jones
John Pink
Conor Maguire
Mohinder Kalsi
Kane K Stone
Barry Daniels
Dinesh Bhuchar

Points

14.50
14.00
14.00
13.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.50
11.00
10.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
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